
Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 KERLAU Pasiphaé CC 42'46 42

2 LE MAINE Eloïse GG 44'06 33

3 LE DOUX Lisa LV 46'23 29

4 TREGUER Clémence SFNDL 54'27 29

5 MOY Amélie CC 48'53 26

6 GILBERT Marie LB 48'32 24

7 SUOLAN Faustine SFNDL 52'18 23

8 MEDIC Marie SVPR 54'17 21

9 PALLIER Emma SFNDL 54'15 20

10 KERLOCH Hotaru CC 57'48 20

11 LE BERRE Léa LV 52'20 15

12 BLANCHET Mélina SBF 53'56 15

13 BOUILLY Adèle GG 54'17 15

14 LANCTUIT Eloïse SFNDL 71'10 13

15 MANREDJO Satyenn SFNDL 49'51 10

16 AUFFRET Agathe GG 55'38 10

17 CAUDAN Elsa SBF 55'28 7

18 DERET Axelle LV 65'52 7

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 COLANGELO Pierre EmanuelleSFNDL 33'57 42

2 PREMEL Maxence SFNDL 39'14 42

3 HUET Antoine SVPR 37'14 41

4 BIANEIS Nathan SFNDL 39'52 37

5 TROADEC Guilhem SVPR 45'21 37

6 KERMARREC Louis Gabriel SFNDL 48'09 37

7 TETARD Ludovic GG 48'48 37

8 BERTRAND Charles L 50'05 37

9 CIVILISE Gauthier L 53'27 32

10 KERGUS Théo LV 54'21 31

11 LE DISEZ Baptiste SFNDL 58'44 30

12 TANGUY Gwénolé SFNDL 45'02 28

13 HARENT Noé GG 50'51 28

14 LE BRETON Menen SFNDL 35'45 27

15 OLLIVIER Killian SFNDL 41'27 26

16 STEPHAN Noé GG 48'24 25

17 DUPONT Thimotée GG 55'15 25

18 PARCHEMINER Malo GG 50'31 24

19 SALAUN Edwin LV 44'07 21

20 GIULLERMOU Baptiste SFNDL 45'32 21

21 BOUILLOT Kenan QLE 49'18 21

REGIONAL C.O. TOULFOEN LE 29/03/2017

Classements individuels 

BENJAMINES

BENJAMINS



22 GLOANEC Ronan SFNDL 53'36 21

23 ROBIN M GG 42'54 20

24 CONNAN Gwenvael GG 46'58 20

25 DRIENCOURT Ambroise LB 46'12 19

26 LE TROADEC Mathis GG 51'28 19

27 LE DAN Nicolas SBF 41'13 18

28 BECAM Nolan GG 41'39 18

29 DEBOUTE Hugo AUND 47'20 18

30 COATRIEUX H GG 41'56 17

31 COUDEN Esteban SBF 42'27 16

32 DEVEAUD Tugdual SVPR 47'21 15

33 LE BAIL Maxime SBF 47'44 15

34 BLAIN S GG 18'26 14

35 CONNAN Malo GG 56'36 14

36 VOELTZEL Pierre  GG 45'29 11

37 RAVENEAU T GG 46'31 11

38 DEBOTTE Ethan GG 47'23 6

39 KERMARREC William SFNDL 32'08 5

40 LE PAPE Iliann POUL 55'06 0

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 CHERNOV Aela L 53'59 38

BOZEC Ambre

2 RIOU Mai L 46'41 29

DELHOUME Naig

3 LE METAYER Gwen L 49'26 28

THELMA Lana

4 GUEGUEN Solenn LV 49'14 26

PAJOT Erell

5 MEYER Clothilde SCPRO 52'29 26

HOFF Lisa

6 BARTAL Léa POUL 48'39 20

HELGOUALCH Marion

7 CASTREC Lou KBT 56'28 20

LE DUIGOU Zalia

8 LE PARC Lou Anne SMRN 65'23 20

HEMON Aline

9 PERROT Emma KBT 58'43 19

HONNO Marlène

10 QUERET Audrey LV 66'57 16

LE GARFF Jade

11 LE MASSON M LB 55'11 15

MARTI L

12 GOURLAOUEN Justine POUL 58'23 15

LALANDE Milly

13 DIEUMEGARD Lola SMRN 65'14 13

LE LAMER Maikan

14 FOUQUET Cassandra TG 54'30 12

DUO BENJAMINES



MASSERON Talya

15 SIGNOR Swan POUL 58'59 10

GOASCOZ Sholane

16 POULIQUEN Agathe SCPRO 58'11 8

LAUTIER Emeline

17 PERHIRIN Ines AUND 108'53 -30

CARVAL Enora

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 LE GALL Mathéo POUL 50'10 38

CAZE Léo

2 PORTMAN Louis SCPRO 46'23 32

BERROU Quentin

3 JAOUEN Jerémy SMRN 44'20 30

JOUANNET Titouan

4 JOUAN Léo SCPRO 49'44 29

LE CONIAC Pierre

5 POULIQUEN Noé L 49'21 26

Julien

6 SPAGNOL Aron SMRN 50'07 24

GAUTIER Nathan

7 SAVIDAN Morgan TG 54'49 23

MEUNIER Ana

8 PEAN N LB 50'44 21

LEBRIS A

9 NICOLAS Laureys AUND 49'54 17

TANGUY Kairan

10 GUYADER Gauthier AUND 51'58 14

GOURRET Gaëtan

11 BOURGES Noé TG 45'35 13

BAUR Amaël

12 TRABULSI Chadi SCPRO 50'01 12

PELLAN Martin

13 COISINE Jocelyn KBT 50'35 12

DAGORN Maxime

14 TURBAN Yaël LV 43'00 9

ALLAINMAT Manon

15 DANGUIRAL Alex TG 53'55 8

RICHARD C 

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 LE PARC Inès SMRN 52'09 27

2 SIMON Méline GG 43'55 25

3 ALLAIN Lilou SCPRO 51'54 25

4 GRACE Bérénice TG 56'08 24

5 BRIAND Maelle LV 51'25 22

MINIMES FILLES

DUO BENJAMINS / MIXTE



6 LE BIHAN Mélania TG 50'10 21

7 THOMAS Capucine CC 53'46 20

8 DERRIEN Clara LV 57'25 20

9 BRONNEC Romane LV 55'09 19

10 RAZAVET Lucie TG 53'44 18

11 LE BRIS Anne Gaëlle SMRN 50'19 16

12 KERLOCH Azenor CC 54'13 14

13 LE ROUX Yuna TG 55'56 13

14 CONSTENTIN Camille LV 56'03 12

15 PEZET Elisa CC 61'45 11

16 TROALEN Axelle SMRN 51'19 10

17 BONDER Océane CC 38'39 9

18 BEAUVERGER Amélie TG 64'09 6

19 CAULLE Aglaé SCPRO 79'23 -4

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 LE GALL Kévin SFNDL 34'08 42

2 MANREDJO Elijah SFNDL 36'10 42

3 MAUDIRE Nolann SFNDL 41'54 42

4 PALLIER Mathis SFNDL 43'17 42

5 TANGUY Alan SFNDL 43'21 42

6 HUCHER Emilien SCPRO 49'40 41

7 PERROT Yanis LV 51'51 40

8 RAYER Guillian KBT 44'20 38

9 ALCARAZ Jean SVPR 45'46 37

10 PAUJEAN Samuel POUL 38'55 34

11 RYDIN Paulin CC 51'57 34

12 FAIELLO Enzo SMRN 48'42 33

13 OLLIVIER Louis LV 49'27 33

14 DE VAUTIBAULT Come SVPR 52'33 33

15 LESCOUARNEC Maxime KBT 47'58 32

16 GUEGUEN Kerrian LV 49'25 32

17 LE GALL Jean SVPR 49'44 32

18 JOANNIC Victor CC 50'45 32

19 GUEVELLOU Mathis SCPRO 48'43 31

20 CAILLAUD Maxence QLE 50'51 31

21 SEVESTRE Tristan CC 44'45 30

22 PASQUIO Dylan QLE 51'16 30

23 MEVEL Louis TG 48'56 29

24 LE CARPENTIER Nathan SVPR 54'25 29

25 GIROU Ewan CC 43'46 28

26 TROADEC Aymeric LV 48'37 28

27 REMY Victor SVPR 49'29 28

28 PRIGENT Thibault LV 48'25 25

29 EVEN Alexis TG 50'30 25

30 EVEN Pierre SCPRO 47'01 24

31 PETER Maxime SVPR 53'52 24

32 GUINARD LB 50'15 23

MINIMES GARCONS



33 DUCLOS Pierre Marie SBF 37'06 22

34 BODENES Etienne SMRN 46'50 22

35 HERVOUET Florian SFNDL 48'16 21

36 POSTIC Kristen SMRN 49'44 21

37 CARRER Anthony CC 49'13 20

38 POISSON Alaban TG 53'04 20

39 BONDER Florian CC 54'11 20

40 MARTINEZ Lorenzo CC 54'07 20

41 LEBRIS Goulven SMRN 48'01 19

42 KERHERVE Lucas KBT 49'37 17

43 HAMON Melvin LV 57'18 16

44 LE MAIRE Baptiste GG 51'20 15

45 LE NAOUR Yann SMRN 42'03 13

46 GESBERT T LB 49'54 12

47 DIEUMEGARD Tom SMRN 52'37 12

48 MAILLET Mathieu SCPRO 52'09 11

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 LE CONTELLEC Lisa SFNDL 48'20 42

2 BANDARRA Mariane L 55'30 35

3 TANGUY Enora SFNDL 56'39 25

4 LE GARDIEN Carmen L 48'51 19

5 MILLOUR Ménoa CC 61'05 17

6 MAJDANSKI Léna CC 56'16 16

7 GUILLERM Audrey GG 48'52 15

8 BRY Thara L 54'59 15

9 BOUARD Marine L 53'09 9

10 JESTIN Juliette CR 48'42 8

11 KERGARAVAT Solenn JAG 63'46 7

12 LANDREIN Anaëlle L 48'22 6

13 LAIR Virginie CR 52'38 6

14 BIHAN Céline POM 64'59 3

15 SELLIN Lola CC 55'00 2

Classement NOM Prénom Etab. Tps Points

1 LE CONTELLEC Jozef SFNDL 35'36 42

2 BERNIER Léo SFNDL 42'20 42

3 BUYENS Paul louis L 43'50 42

4 MANREDJO Jonah SFNDL 51'18 40

5 LHERMINE Matthieu CR 47'59 35

6 CORBEL Guenolé POM 51'21 30

7 CONVAN Gwénaël POM 45'53 29

8 PRIGENT Valentin POM 50'39 27

9 GRALL Kristen POM 45'05 24

10 ESVAN William L 49'33 24

11 COADOUR Jérémy L 48'18 23

CADETS JUNIORS GARCONS

CADETTES JUNIORS FILLES



12 LUCAS Tristan CR 47'54 22

13 LACOSTE Ronan SFNDL 52'30 22

14 GELIN Nathan CR 53'38 22

15 PEZZINO Giovanni L 55'11 22

16 LOCATELLI Maxime L 48'32 21

17 FILY Tristan GG 50'08 21

18 BALBOUS Rémi L 45'12 20

19 ROBERT Etienne L 55'31 20

20 HARTMANN Dorian CR 49'38 19

21 FONTAINE Théo SFNDL 53'01 19

22 DIVERREZ Morgan L 44'49 17

23 ZWAHLEN Corentin CC 46'51 17

24 TUDAL Aurélien L 47'35 16

25 SIMON Damien POM 57'25 16

26 KERRIOU Raphaël L 47'06 15

27 LE GOC Mathieu CC 47'17 15

28 CHAUVE Enzo CC 51'34 13

29 SASSOWER Erwan POM 54'43 13

30 RUCARD Germain CR 50'17 10

31 PERROT Killian POM 53'02 10

32 JEGOU Erwann CC 56'28 9

33 PERROT Guillaume 54'13 9

34 TOULGOAT Simon CC 57'32 8

35 PASTEYER Alexandre ESTRAN 45'14 8

36 MERCIER Corentin POM 64'04 8

37 DERVILLEE Théo ESTRAN 43'41 4

38 LAUGIER Hugo L 62'06 2

39 AMET Viencent L 64'47 -3

40 LAPARRA Pierre Louis L 88'51 -18



1 COLANGELOPierre EmanuelleSFNDL 33'57 42 33 57 2037 1 COLANGELOPierre EmanuelleSFNDL Q

2 KERLAU Pasiphaé CC 42'46 42 42 46 2566 2333 3 PREMEL Maxence SFNDL Q

3 PREMEL Maxence SFNDL 39'14 42 39 14 2354 5 BIANEIS Nathan SFNDL Q

4 HUET Antoine SVPR 37'14 41 37 14 2234 7 KERMARRECLouis GabrielSFNDL Q

5 BIANEIS Nathan SFNDL 39'52 37 39 52 2392 13 LE DISEZ Baptiste SFNDL Q

6 TROADEC Guilhem SVPR 45'21 37 45 21 2721 15 TREGUER Clémence SFNDL Q

7 KERMARRECLouis GabrielSFNDL 48'09 37 48 9 2889 8 TETARD Ludovic GG

8 TETARD Ludovic GG 48'48 37 48 48 2928 10 LE MAINE Eloïse GG

9 BERTRAND Charles L 50'05 37 50 5 3005 17 HARENT Noé GG

10 LE MAINE Eloïse GG 44'06 33 44 6 2646 2405 4 HUET Antoine SVPR

11 CIVILISE Gauthier L 53'27 32 53 27 3207 6 TROADEC Guilhem SVPR

12 KERGUS Théo LV 54'21 31 54 21 3261 29 MEDIC Marie SVPR

13 LE DISEZ Baptiste SFNDL 58'44 30 58 44 3524

14 LE DOUX Lisa LV 46'23 29 46 23 2783 2530

15 TREGUER Clémence SFNDL 54'27 29 54 27 3267 2970

16 TANGUY Gwénolé SFNDL 45'02 28 45 2 2702

17 HARENT Noé GG 50'51 28 50 51 3051

18 LE BRETON Menen SFNDL 35'45 27 35 45 2145

19 OLLIVIER Killian SFNDL 41'27 26 41 27 2487

20 MOY Amélie CC 48'53 26 48 53 2933 2666

21 STEPHAN Noé GG 48'24 25 48 24 2904

22 DUPONT Thimotée GG 55'15 25 55 15 3315

23 GILBERT Marie LB 48'32 24 48 32 2912 2647

24 PARCHEMINERMalo GG 50'31 24 50 31 3031

25 SUOLAN Faustine SFNDL 52'18 23 52 18 3138 2853

26 SALAUN Edwin LV 44'07 21 44 7 2647

REGIONAL C.O. TOULFOEN LE 29/03/2017
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27 GIULLERMOUBaptiste SFNDL 45'32 21 45 32 2732

28 BOUILLOT Kenan QLE 49'18 21 49 18 2958

29 MEDIC Marie SVPR 54'17 21 54 17 3257 2961

30 GLOANEC Ronan SFNDL 53'36 21 53 36 3216

31 ROBIN M GG 42'54 20 42 54 2574

32 CONNAN Gwenvael GG 46'58 20 46 58 2818

33 PALLIER Emma SFNDL 54'15 20 54 15 3255 2959

34 KERLOCH Hotaru CC 57'48 20 57 48 3468 3153

35 DRIENCOURTAmbroise LB 46'12 19 46 12 2772

36 LE TROADECMathis GG 51'28 19 51 28 3088

37 LE DAN Nicolas SBF 41'13 18 41 13 2473

38 BECAM Nolan GG 41'39 18 41 39 2499

39 DEBOUTE Hugo AUND 47'20 18 47 20 2840

40 COATRIEUXH GG 41'56 17 41 56 2516

41 COUDEN Esteban SBF 42'27 16 42 27 2547

42 DEVEAUD Tugdual SVPR 47'21 15 47 21 2841

43 LE BERRE Léa LV 52'20 15 52 20 3140 2855

44 LE BAIL Maxime SBF 47'44 15 47 44 2864

45 BLANCHET Mélina SBF 53'56 15 53 56 3236 2942

46 BOUILLY Adèle GG 54'17 15 54 17 3257 2961

47 BLAIN S GG 18'26 14 18 26 1106

48 CONNAN Malo GG 56'36 14 56 36 3396

49 LANCTUIT Eloïse SFNDL 71'10 13 71 10 4270 3882

50 VOELTZEL Pierre  GG 45'29 11 45 29 2729

51 RAVENEAU T GG 46'31 11 46 31 2791

52 MANREDJOSatyenn SFNDL 49'51 10 49 51 2991 2719

53 AUFFRET Agathe GG 55'38 10 55 38 3338 3035

54 CAUDAN Elsa SBF 55'28 7 55 28 3328 3025

55 DERET Axelle LV 65'52 7 65 52 3952 3593

56 DEBOTTE Ethan GG 47'23 6 47 23 2843

57 KERMARRECWilliam SFNDL 32'08 5 32 8 1928

58 LE PAPE Iliann POUL 55'06 0 55 6 3306



1 LE GALL Kévin SFNDL 34'08 42 34 8 2048 1 LE GALL Kévin SFNDL Q

2 MANREDJO Elijah SFNDL 36'10 42 36 10 2170 2 MANREDJO Elijah SFNDL Q

3 MAUDIRE Nolann SFNDL 41'54 42 41 54 2514 3 MAUDIRE Nolann SFNDL Q

4 PALLIER Mathis SFNDL 43'17 42 43 17 2597 7 PERROT Yanis LV Q

5 TANGUY Alan SFNDL 43'21 42 43 21 2601 13 OLLIVIER Louis LV Q

6 HUCHER Emilien SCPRO 49'40 41 49 40 2980 16 GUEGUEN Kerrian LV Q

7 PERROT Yanis LV 51'51 40 51 51 3111 9 ALCARAZ Jean SVPR

8 RAYER Guillian KBT 44'20 38 44 20 2660 14 DE VAUTIBAULTCome SVPR

9 ALCARAZ Jean SVPR 45'46 37 45 46 2746 17 LE GALL Jean SVPR

10 PAUJEAN Samuel POUL 38'55 34 38 55 2335 4 PALLIER Mathis SFNDL

11 RYDIN Paulin CC 51'57 34 51 57 3117 5 TANGUY Alan SFNDL

12 FAIELLO Enzo SMRN 48'42 33 48 42 2922 40 HERVOUET Florian SFNDL

13 OLLIVIER Louis LV 49'27 33 49 27 2967

14 DE VAUTIBAULTCome SVPR 52'33 33 52 33 3153

15 LESCOUARNECMaxime KBT 47'58 32 47 58 2878

16 GUEGUEN Kerrian LV 49'25 32 49 25 2965

17 LE GALL Jean SVPR 49'44 32 49 44 2984

18 JOANNIC Victor CC 50'45 32 50 45 3045

19 GUEVELLOU Mathis SCPRO 48'43 31 48 43 2923

20 CAILLAUD Maxence QLE 50'51 31 50 51 3051

21 SEVESTRE Tristan CC 44'45 30 44 45 2685

22 PASQUIO Dylan QLE 51'16 30 51 16 3076

23 MEVEL Louis TG 48'56 29 48 56 2936

24 LE CARPENTIERNathan SVPR 54'25 29 54 25 3265

25 GIROU Ewan CC 43'46 28 43 46 2626

26 TROADEC Aymeric LV 48'37 28 48 37 2917

27 REMY Victor SVPR 49'29 28 49 29 2969

28 LE PARC Inès SMRN 52'09 27 52 9 3129 3164

29 PRIGENT Thibault LV 48'25 25 48 25 2905

30 EVEN Alexis TG 50'30 25 50 30 3030

31 ALLAIN Lilou SCPRO 51'54 25 51 54 3114 3179

32 SIMON Méline GG 43'55 25 43 55 2635 3757

33 EVEN Pierre SCPRO 47'01 24 47 1 2821

34 GRACE Bérénice TG 56'08 24 56 8 3368 2939

35 PETER Maxime SVPR 53'52 24 53 52 3232

36

3 40

4 49

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH MF/MG CLASEMENT EQUIPE BF/BG

1 6

2



36 GUINARD LB 50'15 23 50 15 3015

37 DUCLOS Pierre MarieSBF 37'06 22 37 6 2226

38 BODENES Etienne SMRN 46'50 22 46 50 2810

39 BRIAND Maelle LV 51'25 22 51 25 3085 3209

40 HERVOUET Florian SFNDL 48'16 21 48 16 2896

41 POSTIC Kristen SMRN 49'44 21 49 44 2984

42 LE BIHAN Mélania TG 50'10 21 50 10 3010 3289

43 DERRIEN Clara LV 57'25 20 57 25 3445 2874

44 CARRER Anthony CC 49'13 20 49 13 2953

45 THOMAS Capucine CC 53'46 20 53 46 3226 3069

46 POISSON Alaban TG 53'04 20 53 4 3184

47 MARTINEZ Lorenzo CC 54'07 20 54 7 3247

48 BONDER Florian CC 54'11 20 54 11 3251

49 LEBRIS Goulven SMRN 48'01 19 48 1 2881

50 BRONNEC Romane LV 55'09 19 55 9 3309 2992

51 RAZAVET Lucie TG 53'44 18 53 44 3224 3071

52 KERHERVE Lucas KBT 49'37 17 49 37 2977

53 LE BRIS Anne Gaëlle SMRN 50'19 16 50 19 3019 3279

54 HAMON Melvin LV 57'18 16 57 18 3438

55 LE MAIRE Baptiste GG 51'20 15 51 20 3080

56 KERLOCH Azenor CC 54'13 14 54 13 3253 3043

57 LE NAOUR Yann SMRN 42'03 13 42 3 2523

58 LE ROUX Yuna TG 55'56 13 55 56 3356 2950

59 CONSTENTINCamille LV 56'03 12 56 3 3363 2944

60 GESBERT T LB 49'54 12 49 54 2994

61 DIEUMEGARDTom SMRN 52'37 12 52 37 3157

62 PEZET Elisa CC 61'45 11 61 45 3705 2672

63 MAILLET Mathieu SCPRO 52'09 11 52 9 3129

64 TROALEN Axelle SMRN 51'19 10 51 19 3079 3215

65 BONDER Océane CC 38'39 9 38 39 2319 4269

66 BEAUVERGERAmélie TG 64'09 6 64 9 3849 2572

67 CAULLE Aglaé SCPRO 79'23 -4 79 23 4763 2079



1 LE CONTELLECJozef SFNDL 35'36 42 35 36 2136 1 LE CONTELLECJozef SFNDL Q

2 BERNIER Léo SFNDL 42'20 42 42 20 2540 2 BERNIER Léo SFNDL Q

3 BUYENS Paul louis L 43'50 42 43 50 2630 4 LE CONTELLECLisa SFNDL Q

4 LE CONTELLECLisa SFNDL 48'20 42 48 20 2900 3414 3 BUYENS Paul louis L Q

5 MANREDJOJonah SFNDL 51'18 40 51 18 3078 7 BANDARRAMariane L Q

6 LHERMINE Matthieu CR 47'59 35 47 59 2879 13 ESVAN William L Q

7 BANDARRAMariane L 55'30 35 55 30 3330 2973 8 CORBEL Guenolé POM

8 CORBEL Guenolé POM 51'21 30 51 21 3081 9 CONVAN Gwénaël POM

9 CONVAN Gwénaël POM 45'53 29 45 53 2753 10 PRIGENT Valentin POM

10 PRIGENT Valentin POM 50'39 27 50 39 3039 5 MANREDJOJonah SFNDL

11 TANGUY Enora SFNDL 56'39 25 56 39 3399 2913 11 TANGUY Enora SFNDL

12 GRALL Kristen POM 45'05 24 45 5 2705 16 LACOSTE Ronan SFNDL

13 ESVAN William L 49'33 24 49 33 2973 6 LHERMINE Matthieu CR

14 COADOUR Jérémy L 48'18 23 48 18 2898 15 LUCAS Tristan CR

15 LUCAS Tristan CR 47'54 22 47 54 2874 17 GELIN Nathan CR

16 LACOSTE Ronan SFNDL 52'30 22 52 20 3140

17 GELIN Nathan CR 53'38 22 53 38 3218

18 PEZZINO Giovanni L 55'11 22 55 11 3311

19 LOCATELLI Maxime L 48'32 21 48 32 2912

20 FILY Tristan GG 50'08 21 50 8 3008

21 BALBOUS Rémi L 45'12 20 45 12 2712

22 ROBERT Etienne L 55'31 20 55 31 3331

23 HARTMANNDorian CR 49'38 19 49 38 2978

24 FONTAINE Théo SFNDL 53'01 19 53 1 3181

25 LE GARDIENCarmen L 48'51 19 48 51 2931 3378

26 DIVERREZ Morgan L 44'49 17 44 49 2689

27 MILLOUR Ménoa CC 61'05 17 61 5 3665 2701

28 ZWAHLEN Corentin CC 46'51 17 46 51 2811

29 TUDAL Aurélien L 47'35 16 47 35 2855

30 MAJDANSKILéna CC 56'16 16 56 16 3376 2932

31 SIMON Damien POM 57'25 16 57 25 3445

3 27

4 32

5 38

CLASEMENT EQUIPE CJF/CJG

1 7

2 23

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH CJF/CJG



32 KERRIOU Raphaël L 47'06 15 47 6 2826

33 LE GOC Mathieu CC 47'17 15 47 17 2837

34 BRY Thara L 54'59 15 54 59 3299 3001

35 GUILLERM Audrey GG 48'52 15 48 52 2932 3377

36 CHAUVE Enzo CC 51'34 13 51 34 3094

37 SASSOWER Erwan POM 54'43 13 54 43 3283

38 RUCARD Germain CR 50'17 10 50 17 3017

39 PERROT Killian POM 53'02 10 53 2 3182

40 BOUARD Marine L 53'09 9 53 9 3189 3104

41 PERROT Guillaume 54'13 9 54 13 3253

42 JEGOU Erwann CC 56'28 9 56 28 3388

43 PASTEYER Alexandre ESTRAN 45'14 8 45 14 2714

44 JESTIN Juliette CR 48'42 8 48 42 2922 3388

45 TOULGOATSimon CC 57'32 8 57 32 3452

46 MERCIER Corentin POM 64'04 8 64 4 3844

47 KERGARAVATSolenn JAG 63'46 7 63 46 3826 2588

48 LAIR Virginie CR 52'38 6 52 38 3158 3135

49 LANDREIN Anaëlle L 48'22 6 48 22 2902 3411

50 DERVILLEE Théo ESTRAN 43'41 4 43 41 2621

51 BIHAN Céline POM 64'59 3 64 59 3899 2539

52 SELLIN Lola CC 55'00 2 55 0 3300 3000

53 LAUGIER Hugo L 62'06 2 62 6 3726

54 AMET Viencent L 64'47 -3 64 47 3887

55 LAPARRA Pierre LouisL 88'51 -18 88 51 5331



1 COLANGELO Pierre Emanuelle SFNDL 1 LE GALL Kévin SFNDL 1 LE CONTELLEC Jozef SFNDL

EQUIPES 3 PREMEL Maxence SFNDL 2 MANREDJO Elijah SFNDL 2 BERNIER Léo SFNDL

5 BIANEIS Nathan SFNDL 3 MAUDIRE Nolann SFNDL 4 LE CONTELLEC Lisa SFNDL

7 KERMARRECLouis Gabriel SFNDL 7 PERROT Yanis LV 3 BUYENS Paul louis L

EQUIPES 13 LE DISEZ Baptiste SFNDL 13 OLLIVIER Louis LV 7 BANDARRA Mariane L

15 TREGUER Clémence SFNDL 16 GUEGUEN Kerrian LV 13 ESVAN William L

4 HUET Antoine SVPR 4 PALLIER Mathis SFNDL 5 MANREDJO Jonah SFNDL

6 TROADEC Guilhem SVPR 5 TANGUY Alan SFNDL

8 TETARD Ludovic GG

17 HARENT Noé GG

2 KERLAU Pasiphaé CC 28 LE PARC Inès SMRN 11 TANGUY Enora SFNDL

10 LE MAINE Eloïse GG

14 LE DOUX Lisa LV

20 MOY Amélie CC

2 23

1 9

2 35 2 36
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